
Optimized Underwater Performance 
Saves Ships Money

Reduce vessel CO2 emissions by up to 25%*
Increasing fuel efficiency up to 22%*
Biofouling solutions to meet local regulations and compliance
Cost effective, reliable solutions to save you time and money
Comprehensive service quality, expertise and delivery
IACS Class and OEM approvals/partnerships, ISO based
processes
Trained certified professionals keep you safe, worldwide services
Partner Central with Online Reporting Tool
Biofouling Inspections with Coating Management programs
EcoFriendly Hull Cleaning Solutions, with reclaim to 1 micron
Class ‘A’ Permanent Wet Welding, with DNV Workshop Approval
Pioneering innovative underwater repair solutions over 70 years

info@sgsdiving.com
AMERICAS: 
EUROPE: 
ASIA-PACIFIC: Contact Us

Experienced Project Teams in 14 dive
station offices on 5 continents, covering
9 of the top 15 sea ports globally.

Clients of all sizes trust our hundreds
of skilled in-house diver-technicians
with thousands of projects annually.

Find Out More

Our Support & Services Cover

Why Choose 
Subsea Global Solutions

Propellers
Shaft Seals
Stabiliziers/Rudders
Thrusters
Turnkey Exchanges
Permanent Repairs
Cofferdams & Inserts
Emergency Repairs
And More...

* ICCT Whitepaper 2011, Reducing Greenhouse Gas Emissions From Ships, Cost Effectiveness Of Available Options

Request a 
Quote

Download Our
Brochure

+1-305-571-9700
+32-3-541-45-41
+65-6397-5808

The ONE SOURCE 
for Global

 Underwater
 Solutions



The ONE SOURCE 
for Global 
Underwater Solutions

OPERATIONAL HUB OFFICE LOCATIONS 

Vancouver, BC 
vancouver@sgsdiving.com 
+1-604-980-9613 

Long Beach / Los Angeles, CA 
longbeach@sgsdiving.com 
+1-562-436-2701 

Houston, TX 
houston@sgsdiving.com 
+1-832-240-4234 

Curacao, Caribbean 
curacao@sgsdiving.com 
+599-9465-6633 

Miami, FL
miami@sgsdiving.com 
+1-305-571-9700

SALES ENQUIRIES

Americas: ‬

Europe: ‭

Cyprus: 

Asia-Pacific: ‭

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 
Subsea Global Solutions LLC 
12062 NW 27th Ave,
Miami, FL 33167 U.S.A. 

info@sgsdiving.com 
+1-305-571-9700 

Trinidad, Caribbean 
trinidad@sgsdiving.com 
+1-868-235-6075 

Saint John, NB
saintjohn@sgsdiving.com 
+1-506-632-3483

Halifax, NS
halifax@sgsdiving.com 
+1-902-422-6112

Tampa, FL
tampa@sgsdiving.com 
+1-727-393-6114

Antwerp, Belgium 
belgium@sgsdiving.com 
+32-3-541-45-41 

Singapore 
singapore@sgsdiving.com 
+65-6397-5808 

Sydney, Australia 
sydney@sgsdiving.com 
+61-2-9526-2800 

Busan, South Korea 
busan@sgsdiving.com
 +82 (0) 51-292-8922 (English)
+82 (0) 51-971-8922 (Korean) 
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UNDERWATER SHIP REPAIR & MAINTENANCE ~ OFFSHORE ENERGY ~ MARINE CONSTRUCTION ~ HYDROELECTRIC


